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North Florida Invitational - 4/8/2017
UNF Track

Dual Meet Scores

Men

Embry-Riddle 167.00 Jacksonville13.00

Savannah State 180.00 Fairleigh Dickinson58.00

Georgia Southern 0.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Jacksonville 24.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Kennesaw State 401.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

North Florida 147.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Savannah State 191.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Scad Savannah 78.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Southeastern U. 54.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Tennessee St. 329.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Ucf 0.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Valdosta State 66.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Embry-Riddle 159.00 Fairleigh Dickinson56.00

Fairleigh Dickinson 60.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Embry-Riddle 171.00 Georgia Southern0.00

Charleston Southern 174.00 Valdosta State57.00

Kennesaw State 376.00 Embry-Riddle110.00

North Florida 143.00 Embry-Riddle138.00

Savannah State 179.00 Embry-Riddle153.00

Embry-Riddle 166.00 Scad Savannah62.00

Embry-Riddle 167.00 Southeastern U.39.00

Tennessee St. 310.00 Embry-Riddle135.00

Embry-Riddle 171.00 Ucf0.00

Embry-Riddle 163.00 Valdosta State50.00

Florida A&M 140.00 Fairleigh Dickinson60.00

Fairleigh Dickinson 60.00 Georgia Southern0.00

Fairleigh Dickinson 60.00 Jacksonville24.00

Kennesaw State 376.00 Fairleigh Dickinson48.00

North Florida 147.00 Fairleigh Dickinson48.00

Embry-Riddle 164.00 Florida A&M135.00

Bethune-Cookman 250.00 Valdosta State61.00

Valdosta State 66.00 Ucf0.00

Bethune-Cookman 254.00 Col. of Charleston0.00
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North Florida Invitational - 4/8/2017
UNF Track

Dual Meet Scores

Men
Bethune-Cookman 236.00 Embry-Riddle148.00

Bethune-Cookman 238.00 Fairleigh Dickinson58.00

Bethune-Cookman 229.00 Florida A&M126.00

Bethune-Cookman 254.00 Georgia Southern0.00

Bethune-Cookman 254.00 Jacksonville24.00

Kennesaw State 346.00 Bethune-Cookman168.00

Bethune-Cookman 229.00 North Florida135.00

Bethune-Cookman 229.00 Savannah State157.00

Bethune-Cookman 254.00 Scad Savannah60.00

Bethune-Cookman 254.00 Southeastern U.44.00

Bethune-Cookman 229.00 Charleston Southern139.00

Bethune-Cookman 254.00 Ucf0.00

Florida A&M 156.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Charleston Southern 174.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Charleston Southern 163.00 Embry-Riddle152.00

Charleston Southern 160.00 Fairleigh Dickinson60.00

Charleston Southern 157.00 Florida A&M130.00

Charleston Southern 174.00 Georgia Southern0.00

Charleston Southern 174.00 Jacksonville24.00

Kennesaw State 365.00 Charleston Southern118.00

Charleston Southern 158.00 North Florida141.00

Savannah State 159.00 Charleston Southern150.00

Charleston Southern 174.00 Scad Savannah68.00

Charleston Southern 174.00 Southeastern U.50.00

Tennessee St. 290.00 Charleston Southern130.00

Charleston Southern 174.00 Ucf0.00

Tennessee St. 267.00 Bethune-Cookman190.00

Savannah State 191.00 Southeastern U.48.00

Valdosta State 61.00 Jacksonville17.00

Kennesaw State 373.00 North Florida131.00

Kennesaw State 374.00 Savannah State137.00

Kennesaw State 401.00 Scad Savannah43.00

Kennesaw State 401.00 Southeastern U.41.00
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North Florida Invitational - 4/8/2017
UNF Track

Dual Meet Scores

Men
Kennesaw State 321.00 Tennessee St.210.00

Kennesaw State 401.00 Ucf0.00

Kennesaw State 398.00 Valdosta State62.00

Savannah State 154.00 North Florida141.00

North Florida 146.00 Scad Savannah58.00

North Florida 145.00 Southeastern U.36.00

Tennessee St. 301.00 North Florida124.00

North Florida 147.00 Ucf0.00

Jacksonville 24.00 Ucf0.00

Scad Savannah 78.00 Ucf0.00

Embry-Riddle 171.00 Col. of Charleston0.00

Tennessee St. 321.00 Valdosta State61.00

Scad Savannah 70.00 Fairleigh Dickinson60.00

Valdosta State 60.00 Southeastern U.43.00

Southeastern U. 54.00 Ucf0.00

North Florida 145.00 Valdosta State26.00

Scad Savannah 71.00 Valdosta State60.00

Savannah State 191.00 Scad Savannah59.00

Tennessee St. 329.00 Scad Savannah41.00

Scad Savannah 73.00 Southeastern U.48.00

Savannah State 178.00 Valdosta State57.00

Savannah State 191.00 Ucf0.00

Tennessee St. 286.00 Savannah State143.00

Tennessee St. 329.00 Ucf0.00

Tennessee St. 329.00 Southeastern U.40.00

Tennessee St. 312.00 Fairleigh Dickinson48.00

Fairleigh Dickinson 60.00 Southeastern U.52.00

Fairleigh Dickinson 60.00 Ucf0.00

Valdosta State 64.00 Fairleigh Dickinson58.00

Florida A&M 156.00 Georgia Southern0.00

Florida A&M 156.00 Jacksonville24.00

Kennesaw State 382.00 Florida A&M74.00

North Florida 142.00 Florida A&M137.00
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North Florida Invitational - 4/8/2017
UNF Track

Dual Meet Scores

Men
Savannah State 179.00 Florida A&M137.00

Florida A&M 154.00 Scad Savannah66.00

Florida A&M 156.00 Southeastern U.50.00

Tennessee St. 294.00 Florida A&M110.00

Florida A&M 156.00 Ucf0.00

Florida A&M 148.00 Valdosta State65.00

Jacksonville 24.00 Georgia Southern0.00

North Florida 145.00 Jacksonville14.00

Southeastern U. 47.00 Jacksonville19.00

Kennesaw State 401.00 Georgia Southern0.00

Savannah State 191.00 Jacksonville24.00

Tennessee St. 329.00 Jacksonville24.00

Kennesaw State 401.00 Jacksonville24.00

Valdosta State 66.00 Georgia Southern0.00

Ucf 0.00 Georgia Southern0.00

Tennessee St. 329.00 Georgia Southern0.00

Southeastern U. 54.00 Georgia Southern0.00

Scad Savannah 78.00 Georgia Southern0.00

Savannah State 191.00 Georgia Southern0.00

North Florida 147.00 Georgia Southern0.00

Scad Savannah 75.00 Jacksonville18.00

Women

Florida A&M 256.00 Embry-Riddle118.00

Embry-Riddle 137.00 Fairleigh Dickinson70.00

Col. of Charleston 327.00 Valdosta State44.00

Col. of Charleston 303.50 Ucf132.50

Tennessee St. 299.00 Col. of Charleston195.00

Col. of Charleston 325.00 Southeastern U.44.00

Col. of Charleston 326.00 Scad Savannah75.00

Col. of Charleston 293.50 Savannah State130.50

Col. of Charleston 292.00 North Florida143.00

Kennesaw State 454.00 Col. of Charleston159.00

Georgia Southern 268.00 Embry-Riddle116.00
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North Florida Invitational - 4/8/2017
UNF Track

Dual Meet Scores

Women
Georgia Southern 267.00 Col. of Charleston250.00

Embry-Riddle 137.00 Valdosta State44.00

Col. of Charleston 248.00 Jacksonville210.00

Jacksonville 228.00 Embry-Riddle114.00

Kennesaw State 477.00 Embry-Riddle97.00

North Florida 150.00 Embry-Riddle128.00

Savannah State 161.00 Embry-Riddle138.00

Embry-Riddle 142.00 Scad Savannah97.00

Embry-Riddle 135.00 Southeastern U.43.00

North Florida 152.00 Fairleigh Dickinson66.00

Embry-Riddle 134.00 Ucf125.00

Florida A&M 259.00 Fairleigh Dickinson70.00

Georgia Southern 270.00 Fairleigh Dickinson68.00

Jacksonville 229.00 Fairleigh Dickinson62.00

Kennesaw State 479.00 Fairleigh Dickinson55.00

Col. of Charleston 253.00 Florida A&M230.00

Col. of Charleston 259.00 Charleston Southern232.00

Tennessee St. 324.00 Embry-Riddle123.00

Charleston Southern 255.00 Embry-Riddle126.00

Bethune-Cookman 224.00 Embry-Riddle118.00

Bethune-Cookman 229.00 Fairleigh Dickinson70.00

Florida A&M 240.00 Bethune-Cookman208.00

Georgia Southern 227.00 Bethune-Cookman206.00

Jacksonville 202.00 Bethune-Cookman192.00

Kennesaw State 439.00 Bethune-Cookman139.00

Bethune-Cookman 221.00 North Florida143.00

Bethune-Cookman 229.00 Savannah State139.00

Bethune-Cookman 242.00 Scad Savannah86.00

Bethune-Cookman 240.00 Southeastern U.49.00

Tennessee St. 277.00 Bethune-Cookman186.00

Bethune-Cookman 235.00 Ucf116.00

Charleston Southern 253.00 Fairleigh Dickinson64.00

Savannah State 166.00 Fairleigh Dickinson73.00
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North Florida Invitational - 4/8/2017
UNF Track

Dual Meet Scores

Women
Col. of Charleston 308.00 Fairleigh Dickinson76.00

Col. of Charleston 245.00 Bethune-Cookman212.00

Charleston Southern 232.00 Florida A&M228.00

Georgia Southern 232.00 Charleston Southern216.00

Charleston Southern 218.00 Jacksonville205.00

Kennesaw State 427.00 Charleston Southern154.00

Charleston Southern 237.00 North Florida148.00

Charleston Southern 253.50 Savannah State138.50

Charleston Southern 272.00 Scad Savannah71.00

Charleston Southern 272.00 Southeastern U.48.00

Tennessee St. 269.00 Charleston Southern212.00

Charleston Southern 257.00 Ucf119.00

Charleston Southern 272.00 Valdosta State48.00

Col. of Charleston 301.00 Embry-Riddle114.00

Bethune-Cookman 242.00 Valdosta State52.00

Savannah State 174.00 Southeastern U.54.00

Kennesaw State 449.00 North Florida126.00

Kennesaw State 483.00 Savannah State70.00

Kennesaw State 492.00 Scad Savannah53.00

Kennesaw State 496.00 Southeastern U.43.00

Kennesaw State 404.00 Tennessee St.194.00

Kennesaw State 472.00 Ucf81.00

Kennesaw State 496.00 Valdosta State46.00

North Florida 154.00 Savannah State151.00

North Florida 152.00 Scad Savannah102.00

North Florida 156.00 Southeastern U.38.00

Tennessee St. 320.00 North Florida141.00

North Florida 150.00 Ucf117.00

Tennessee St. 347.00 Valdosta State51.00

Savannah State 174.00 Scad Savannah97.00

Tennessee St. 274.00 Jacksonville189.00

Tennessee St. 334.00 Savannah State112.00

Savannah State 159.00 Ucf132.00
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North Florida Invitational - 4/8/2017
UNF Track

Dual Meet Scores

Women
Savannah State 174.00 Valdosta State60.00

Scad Savannah 112.00 Southeastern U.47.00

Tennessee St. 349.00 Scad Savannah71.00

Ucf 144.00 Scad Savannah97.00

Scad Savannah 108.00 Valdosta State55.00

Tennessee St. 351.00 Southeastern U.48.00

Ucf 142.00 Southeastern U.44.00

Valdosta State 54.00 Southeastern U.42.00

Tennessee St. 332.00 Ucf114.00

Charleston Southern 223.00 Bethune-Cookman197.00

Ucf 142.00 Valdosta State46.00

North Florida 156.00 Valdosta State36.00

Kennesaw State 439.00 Georgia Southern167.00

Fairleigh Dickinson 74.00 Southeastern U.49.00

Tennessee St. 326.00 Fairleigh Dickinson76.00

Ucf 137.00 Fairleigh Dickinson72.00

Fairleigh Dickinson 74.00 Valdosta State51.00

Georgia Southern 246.00 Florida A&M237.00

Florida A&M 233.00 Jacksonville208.00

Kennesaw State 425.50 Florida A&M183.50

Florida A&M 242.00 North Florida146.00

Florida A&M 267.00 Savannah State133.00

Florida A&M 274.00 Scad Savannah77.00

Florida A&M 276.00 Southeastern U.38.00

Tennessee St. 297.00 Florida A&M224.00

Florida A&M 257.50 Ucf124.50

Jacksonville 233.00 Valdosta State56.00

Georgia Southern 274.00 Ucf120.00

Scad Savannah 96.00 Fairleigh Dickinson78.00

Jacksonville 233.00 Southeastern U.46.00

Jacksonville 233.50 Scad Savannah81.50

Jacksonville 230.00 Savannah State136.00

Jacksonville 224.00 North Florida150.00
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North Florida Invitational - 4/8/2017
UNF Track

Dual Meet Scores

Women
Florida A&M 275.00 Valdosta State43.00

Georgia Southern 285.00 Valdosta State47.00

Georgia Southern 220.00 Jacksonville205.00

Tennessee St. 280.00 Georgia Southern227.00

Georgia Southern 287.00 Southeastern U.42.00

Georgia Southern 298.00 Scad Savannah68.00

Georgia Southern 282.00 Savannah State152.00

Georgia Southern 265.00 North Florida151.00

Jacksonville 231.00 Ucf122.00

Kennesaw State 428.00 Jacksonville150.00


